Tensor ES with Power Focus 600
Going electric is easy – it simply works!
Going electric is easy!
Are these factors essential for
your quality critical assembly?
• 	The capability to tighten joints correctly: for quality critical assembly
tightening accuracy should be within ±7.5% over six sigma.
• 	A lean and efficient workstation.

drive
Torque range Speed Weight Length CS
distance
Spline/
Mounting Ordering No in Nm ft lb r/min  kg  lb mm mm
Angle screwdrivers with lever start
ETV ES21-04-06 1/4 1.6-4.5 1.2-3.3 1909 0.85 1.9 284 9.5 - 8436 0120 04
ETV ES21-07-06 1/4 2.8-7 2.1-5.2 1147 0.85 1.9 284 9.5 - 8436 0120 07
ETV ES21-12-06 1/4 4.8-12 3.5-8.9 718 0.95 2.1 304 11 - 8436 0120 12
Straight screwdrivers with push-to-start
ETD ES21-02-I06-PS - 0.8-2 0.6-1.5 4471 0.75 1.7 267 19.5 - 8436 0220 02
ETD ES21-04-I06-PS - 1.6-4.5 1.2-3.3 1909 0.8 1.8 267 19.5 - 8436 0220 04
ETD ES21-07-I06-PS - 2.8-7 2.1-5.2 1147 0.8 1.8 267 19.5 - 8436 0220 07
ETD ES21-12-I06-PS - 4.8-12 3.5-8.9 745 0.8 1.8 267 19.5 - 8436 0220 12
Angle nutrunners with lever start
ETV ES61-25-10 3/8 10-25 7.4-18.4 1378 1.8 4.0 419 14 - 8436 0160 25
ETV ES61-30-10 3/8 12-30 8.9-22.1 1160 1.8 4.0 421 15.5 - 8436 0160 30
ETV ES61-40-10 3/8 16-40 11.8-29.5 1153 1.9 4.2 441 18 - 8436 0160 40
ETV ES61-50-10 3/8 20-50 14.8-36.9 692 1.9 4.2 441 18 - 8436 0160 50
ETV ES61-70-13 1/2 28-70 20.7-51.6 439 3.1 6.8 499 20 - 8436 0160 70
ETV ES61-100-13 1/2 40-100 29.5-73.8 370 3.15 6.9 505 22.5 - 8436 0160 10
Straight nutrunners
ETD ES61-18-10-T25 3/8 7.2-18 5.3-13.3 2129 1.85 4.1 456 23 2/2 8436 0260 18
ETD ES61-25-10-T25 3/8 10-25 7.4-18.4 1793 1.85 4.1 456 23 2/2 8436 0260 25
ETD ES61-30-10-T25 3/8 12-30 8.9-22.1 1077 1.85 4.1 456 23 2/2 8436 0260 30
ETD ES61-50-13-T25 1/2 20-50 14.8-36.9 679 3.05 6.7 521 29 3/5 8436 0260 50
For all models in the table declared noise and vibration emissions according to ISO 15744 and ISO 28927-2 are: sound pressure level <70 dB(A) and
vibrations <2.5 m/s2.
Tensor ES cables
Model Ordering No